Position

Ems Medical Director
Emergency Med Svcs Admin
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst
Sr Mgmt Analyst

Exec Assistant |

Specialty Programs Nurse
Coord

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Emergency Med Serv Spclst-EH

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Total Wages

$292,551

$243,626

$140,539

$140,417

$139,915

$139,890

$136,072

$135,789

$133,631

$131,826

$131,192

$120,058

$69,291

$60,300

$56,408

$56,213

$45,113

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35.119

$32,778

$36,318

$19,999

$18,259

$20,061

$19,075

$27,434

$34,634

$25,743

$19,075

$38,522

$32,580

$294

$33,888

$31,171

$0



Admin Assistant

Emergency Med Serv Spclst-EH

Admin Assistant

Warehouse Materials Handler

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

$33,942

$32,719

$16,976

$4,675

$12,823

$0

$3,987

$678



