Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ems Medical Director		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$292,551	\$35,119
Emergency Med Svcs Admin		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$243,626	\$32,778
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$140,539	\$36,318
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$140,417	\$19,999
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$139,915	\$18,259
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$139,890	\$20,061
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$136,072	\$19,075
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$135,789	\$27,434
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$133,631	\$34,634
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$131,826	\$25,743
Emergency Medical Serv Spclst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$131,192	\$19,075
Sr Mgmt Analyst		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$120,058	\$38,522
Exec Assistant I		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$69,291	\$32,580
Specialty Programs Nurse Coord		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$60,300	\$294
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$56,408	\$33,888
Office Specialist III		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$56,213	\$31,171
Emergency Med Serv Spclst-EH		Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$45,113	\$0

Admin Assistant	Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$33,942	\$12,823
Emergency Med Serv Spclst-EH	Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$32,719	\$0
Admin Assistant	Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$16,976	\$3,987
Warehouse Materials Handler	Santa Clara County	Emergency Medical Services	\$4,675	\$678